MSO )

VTT Planeyse

Cross filles

24.04.2022

Pos. N°

1 9510
2 9507
3 9506
4 9512
5 9503
6 9501
7 9504
8 9505
9 9509
10 9508
11 9511

Nom, prénom Localité

NAPPIOT COLOMBIER
LINE

ZETA CYCLING CLUB
FAVRE NINA  PRINGY
02 MOUNTAINBIKE

RUMBELI L?AUBERSON
CELIA

VTT BALCON DU JURA

MONNEY MARSENS
AMANDINE

N/A
DERVEY ZOE HAUTEVILLE
PEDALE BULLOISE

ALTHAUS GLION
LENE

MONTREUX RENNAZ CYCLISME

REY EMMA  L'AUBERSON
VTT BALCON DU JURA

MARQUES VILLARS-SUR-GLANE

LEONOR

N/A

BAUD TINA  CHAUX NEUVE
N/A

PEETERS CORGEMONT
ANNE

N/A

FLACTION JURIENS
ANAIS

VC VALLORBE

Canton

NE

FR

VD

FR

FR

VD

VD

FR

BE

VD

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

POR

FRA

NED

Sul

Catégorie

Cross filles

Cross filles

Cross filles

Cross filles

Cross filles

Cross filles

Cross filles

Cross filles

Cross filles

Cross filles

Cross filles

Année

2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

Coéquipiers

Temps
total

00:08:07

00:09:11

00:09:12

00:09:14

00:09:15

00:09:16

00:09:43

00:09:50

00:09:52

00:10:15

00:11:05

Ecart

00:01:04

00:01:05

00:01:07

00:01:08

00:01:09

00:01:36

00:01:43

00:01:45

00:02:08

00:02:58

Tour 1

04:22

04:44

05:00

05:02

05:00

05:02

05:15

05:20

05:22

05:36

05:53

Tour 2

03:45

04:26

04:11

04:11

04:14

04:13

04:28

04:30

04:29

04:38

05:11

Tour3 Tour4 Tour5
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